	 Home
	 Add Document
	 Sign In
	 Create An Account
I n d u s t r i a l A u t o m a t i o n P r o d u c t s
Newsletter I n d u s t r i a l
A u t o m a t i o n
P r o d u c t s Edition 2013-04

P r o d u c t s Edition 2013-04
Specifications:
Ordering information
We can take your first (sample) orders; they will be shipped to us in June 2013. You can find more info on our ftp-site.
2.3
NEW – Chrome DIN Rail Power Supplies Delta’s Chrome DIN Rail Power Supply series is designed for use in compact cabinets which are widely adopted in home automation and Food & Beverages industries. Current available specifications are with 24V output voltage for power ratings of 10W and 100W. Delta’s Chrome Power Supply series offers double isolated input that eliminates the need for Earth connection, thus, resulting in low leakage current. The Chrome series features universal AC input range and is certified to safety standard according to IEC/EN/UL 60950-1 Information Technology Equipment (ITE) and UL508 Industrial Control Equipment (ICE). The series is also fully compliant with RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU for environmental protection. NEC Class 2 and Limited Power Source (LPS) approval are available for the below models.
Page 6 of 9
Newsletter I n d u s t r i a l
A u t o m a t i o n
P r o d u c t s Edition 2013-04
We can take your first (sample) orders, they will be shipped to us in June 2013. You can find the manual, catalogue, dimensions, etc on our ftp-site.
2.4
UPDATE – New firmware 1.18 for VFD-E VFD-E has a new firmware v1.18 (for power board only) to correct the following problem:
2.5
UPDATE – Hardware/firmware DVP04PT-S changed The hardware of DVP04PT-S is upgraded from A1 to A2 and the firmware of DVP04PT-S is upgraded to 4.06. Now the following sensors can be selected: Pt100, Pt1000, Ni100, and Ni1000. Users can select input sensors and disable channels by means of CR#1. The description of this new function is added to page 3 in DVP04PT-S Instruction Sheet.
The new version of DVP04PT-S will be released in 2013 WK15.
Page 7 of 9
Newsletter I n d u s t r i a l
A u t o m a t i o n
P r o d u c t s Edition 2013-04
2.6
PHASE OUT – DVP28SV1 series The DVP28SV1 series is phased out and replaced by the DVP28SV2 series, which is 100% compatible with its predecessor.
Discontinuation Product DVP28SV11R DVP28SV11T
Recommended Replacement DVP28SV11R2 DVP28SV11T2 (NPN) DVP28SV11S2 (PNP)
3
Product highlight
3.1
Brake resistors